1 Hans Tap

2 Fredrik Tagesson
3 Jonathan Rydberg
4 Johan Rydberg

5

Tom Karlsson
Forsberg

6 Martin Lundell

7 Michael Karlsson
8 Fredrik Wallin

9 Leif Nilsson

10 Claes Morck

11 Mats Olsson

12 Ingmar Akesson
13 Irene Bergstrém
14 Alf Johansson

15 Per Friskopp

16 Kenneth Granholm
17 Inger Eriksson

18 Pia Karlsson

19 Peter Svantesson

05 February 2019

Klubb

Asarums BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Olofstroms BGK
Olofstroms BGK

BGK J6énképing
Olofstréms BGK
Askims BGK
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Asarums BGK
Véaxjo BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Vaxjo BGK
Sjovikens IF
Olofstroms BGK
Vaxjo BGK
Sjovikens IF

S1

19
18
21
20
20

20
23
20
22
20
22
25
26
22
22
22
23
24
24

S2

20
23
22
18
20

21
19
21
25
22
23
22
24
25
24
22
25
27
27

S3

20
21
20
21
22

21
22
21
24
21
20
24
21
21
26
29
27
22
25

S4

22
21
19
22
21

23
20
24
26
26
23
23
21
22
23
22
26
23
24

S5

21
20
19
20
19

19
23
21
19
22
21
23
23
21
23
22
25
22
21

S6

19
19
21
20
22

19
22
20
20
24
27
22
23
28
26
26
19
27
27

Sida

S7

20
20

22
20

21
21
24
19
21
24
24
25
24
21
22

26

1

141
142
122
143
144

144
150
151
155
156
160
163
163
163
165
165
145
171
148

av

Snitt

20.1
20.3
20.3
20.4
20.6

20.6
21.4
21.6
22.1
22.3
22.9
23.3
23.3
23.3
23.6
23.6
24.2
24.4
24.7



Plac

20
21
22
23

Namn

Agneta Harrysson
Klas Johansson
Per Tagesson
Tommy Mattisson

05 February 2019

Klubb

Asarums BGK
Asarums BGK
Olofstréms BGK
BGK Ringen

S1

23
26
30
29

S2

27
31
29
26

24
28
26
32

26
26
32
32

S5

24
32
25
27

S6

31
22
26
30

Sida

S7 S:a

- 155
- 165
- 168
- 176

2 av

Snitt

25.8
27.5
28.0
29.3



